
Black Sheeps

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capitanio Moreno (11/085) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sigismondi Roberto (11/067) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delle Lenti Guido (11/072) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucci Enrico (11/1255) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pomante Paolo (11/824) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippone Francesco (11/061) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capitanio Simone (11/113) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giacomo Francesco Paolo 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capitanio Moreno 11/085 3 8 2,67

Sigismondi Roberto 11/067 3 8 2,67

Delle Lenti Guido 11/072 3 7 2,33

Bucci Enrico 11/1255 3 6 2,00

Pomante Paolo 11/824 3 6 2,00

Filippone Francesco 11/061 3 5 1,67

Capitanio Simone 11/113 3 4 1,33

Di Giacomo Francesco 11/1476 3 2 0,67

Capitanio Pierfelice 11/1491 0 0 0,00

Mates

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Minco Luca (11/1437) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerritelli Daniele (11/703) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sciullo Fabrizio (11/1479) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasbarri Fabio (11/859) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montino Ivan (11/847) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrangelo Gianni (11/106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tocco Adriano (11/821) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Minco Luca 11/1437 6 10 1,67

Cerritelli Daniele 11/703 6 6 1,00

Di Sciullo Fabrizio 11/1479 6 5 0,83

Gasbarri Fabio 11/859 3 3 1,00

Montino Ivan 11/847 3 2 0,67

Pietrangelo Gianni 11/106 0 0 0,00

Tocco Adriano 11/821 0 0 0,00

Lions Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Abbonizio Alex (11/949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abbonizio Kevin (11/1063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abbonizio Michael (11/1056) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abbonizio Paolo (11/679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelozzi Isolina (11/880) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abbonizio Alex 11/949 0 0 0,00

Abbonizio Kevin 11/1063 0 0 0,00

Abbonizio Michael 11/1056 0 0 0,00

Abbonizio Paolo 11/679 0 0 0,00

Angelozzi Isolina 11/880 0 0 0,00

Il Parco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Basile Riccardo Antonio (11/1549) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolini Mattia (11/107) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'agostino Daniele (11/1542) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrocola Marco (11/1540) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passi Stefano (11/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basile Riccardo Antonio 11/1549 6 14 2,33

Paolini Mattia 11/107 6 7 1,17

D'agostino Daniele 11/1542 6 5 0,83

Mastrocola Marco 11/1540 6 4 0,67

Passi Stefano 11/1577 0 0 0,00



Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gasbarri Luca (11/815) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlone Alessio (11/882) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Evangelista Alessandro (11/670) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccarini Andrea (11/1247) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrotta Luca (11/1305) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fulvio Cristian (11/741) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gasbarri Luca 11/815 6 11 1,83

Carlone Alessio 11/882 6 10 1,67

Evangelista Alessandro 11/670 4 9 2,25

Zuccarini Andrea 11/1247 3 6 2,00

Perrotta Luca 11/1305 2 3 1,50

Di Fulvio Cristian 11/741 3 3 1,00


